
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200305010002
68400

05/01/2003
01:33:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES ALEXANDER,
RYAN C

200007240002
48471

200305060002
80460

05/06/2003
01:57:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CARR, TRENA
B

200201150000
26541

200305060002
80490

05/06/2003
01:59:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WORTHINGTO
N, ALLAN D

200111070004
83471

200305060002
80470

05/06/2003
01:57:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES THOMPSON,
MICHAEL R

200012040004
14441

200305060002
80480

05/06/2003
01:58:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DABBS,
MICHAEL

200201100000
18541

200305300003
35520

05/30/2003
01:20:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES EDWARDS,
VICTOR M

200103120000
86681

200306020003
40780

06/02/2003
03:10:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BULLINER,
LARRY W

198607210001
87300

200306130003
71800

06/13/2003
10:07:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES LEE, HONG 200108220003
59591

200306300004
09390

06/30/2003
02:41:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES STAAS, JAY
KARL

200108280003
69771

200309020005
79840

09/02/2003
10:05:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SIDES,
CHARLES M

200110310004
68321

200309290006
53890

09/29/2003
01:30:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SEGERS,
CAROL M

200107240003
05021

200310010006
62360

10/01/2003
03:35:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES ETHRIDGE,
DAVID E

198604030000
83180

200310070006
74820

10/07/2003
12:40:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BROWN,
RICHARD A

200106290002
68151

200310270007
15310

10/27/2003
11:14:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SEALE,
PEGGY S

200202130000
75901

200311170007
56310

11/17/2003
01:06:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES EASTMAN,
DARRYL
TODD

200101110000
13141



200312290008
26110

12/29/2003
12:58:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N DBA

Sec:2 Twn:24N
Rng:12E
Qt:NW BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200401120000
19460

01/12/2004
12:43:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N DBA

200104060001
28791

Sec:15
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200401140000
25710

01/14/2004
10:32:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CROWSON,
VON KARL

200104020001
20341

200402180000
83120

02/18/2004
09:33:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CROWSON,
VON KARL

200104020001
20341

200403150001
32290

03/15/2004
04:02:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE VARNEDOE,
DERRICK B

32 25 Lot#:14
Book:32 Pg:25

200404270002
17640

04/27/2004
01:30:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WALDRIP,
STEPHEN G

200105150001
96191

200407150003
90520

07/15/2004
10:06:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BREWSTER,
CHERYL A

200107050002
78171

200407260004
14400

07/26/2004
03:15:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES GILLASPIE,
PAUL ARTHUR

200401120000
19460

200410260005
89920

10/26/2004
09:19:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

7 77 Lot#:33 Book:7
Pg:77

200411040006
08290

11/04/2004
12:07:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES GERDES,
WILLIAM R

198508050001
69010

200412130006
79540

12/13/2004
10:36:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES GIARDINA,
THOMAS
JOSEPH

200004100001
17381

200501110000
16250

01/11/2005
11:14:00

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PICARDY,
THOMAS M

200203290001
48141

200503230001
30000

03/23/2005
10:09:29

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE HARPER,
KEVIN W

30 6 Lot#:2153
Book:30 Pg:6
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES

200506230003
12750

06/23/2005
11:50:03

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE VARNEDOE,
DERRICK B

32 25 Lot#:14
Book:32 Pg:25
Sub:LIME
CREEK
CHELSEA
PRESERVE
SUBDIVISION
1



200506290003
24400

06/29/2005
02:25:33

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BOSWORTH
JANIS L AKA

200210110004
98490


