Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY;											/. ,
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200305010002 88400	05/01/2003 01:33:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	ALEXANDER, RYAN C					200007240002 48471	
200305060002 30460	05/06/2003 01:57:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CARR, TRENA B					200201150000 26541	
200305060002 30490	05/06/2003 01:59:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WORTHINGTO N, ALLAN D					200111070004 83471	
200305060002 80470	05/06/2003 01:57:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMPSON, MICHAEL R					200012040004 14441	
200305060002 30480	05/06/2003 01:58:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DABBS, MICHAEL					200201100000 18541	
200305300003 35520	05/30/2003 01:20:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	EDWARDS, VICTOR M					200103120000 86681	
200306020003 40780	06/02/2003 03:10:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BULLINER, LARRY W					198607210001 87300	
200306130003 71800	06/13/2003 10:07:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	LEE, HONG					200108220003 59591	
200306300004 09390	06/30/2003 02:41:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	STAAS, JAY KARL					200108280003 69771	
200309020005 79840	09/02/2003 10:05:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SIDES, CHARLES M					200110310004 68321	
200309290006 53890	09/29/2003 01:30:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SEGERS, CAROL M					200107240003 05021	
200310010006 52360	10/01/2003 03:35:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	ETHRIDGE, DAVID E					198604030000 83180	
200310070006 74820	10/07/2003 12:40:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN, RICHARD A					200106290002 68151	
200310270007 15310	10/27/2003 11:14:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SEALE, PEGGY S					200202130000 75901	
200311170007 56310	11/17/2003 01:06:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	EASTMAN, DARRYL TODD					200101110000 13141	

200312290008 26110	12/29/2003 12:58:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N DBA					Sec:2 Twn:24N Rng:12E Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200401120000 19460	01/12/2004 12:43:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N DBA				200104060001 28791	Sec:15 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200401140000 25710	01/14/2004 10:32:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CROWSON, VON KARL				200104020001 20341	
200402180000 83120	02/18/2004 09:33:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CROWSON, VON KARL				200104020001 20341	
200403150001 32290	03/15/2004 04:02:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VARNEDOE, DERRICK B		32	25		Lot#:14 Book:32 Pg:25
200404270002 17640	04/27/2004 01:30:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WALDRIP, STEPHEN G				200105150001 96191	
200407150003 90520	07/15/2004 10:06:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BREWSTER, CHERYL A				200107050002 78171	
200407260004 14400	07/26/2004 03:15:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	GILLASPIE, PAUL ARTHUR				200401120000 19460	
200410260005 89920	10/26/2004 09:19:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		7	77		Lot#:33 Book:7 Pg:77
200411040006 08290	11/04/2004 12:07:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	GERDES, WILLIAM R				198508050001 69010	
200412130006 79540	12/13/2004 10:36:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	GIARDINA, THOMAS JOSEPH				200004100001 17381	
200501110000 16250	01/11/2005 11:14:00	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	PICARDY, THOMAS M				200203290001 48141	
200503230001 30000	03/23/2005 10:09:29	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARPER, KEVIN W		30	6		Lot#:2153 Book:30 Pg:6 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES
200506230003 12750	06/23/2005 11:50:03	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VARNEDOE, DERRICK B		32	25		Lot#:14 Book:32 Pg:25 Sub:LIME CREEK CHELSEA PRESERVE SUBDIVISION 1

200506290003 24400	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST	Grantor	RELEASES	BOSWORTH JANIS L AKA			200210110004 98490	
	COMPANY							